City of Spokane New Business Licenses - By Business Name

to
Date Lic# Title Site Address NAIC/SIC
9/29/2011

T11098449BUS ADOBE SYSTEMS INC SEATTLE WA 98103 443120
206 675 7000

T11098451BUS ADOBE SYSTEMS INC SEATTLE WA 98103 443120
206 675 7000

T11000452TEM CURB APPEAL CONSTRUCTION VALLEYFORD WA 236115
Mcgarity, David

T11098453BUS FARM CREDIT FINANCIAL PARTNERS | AGAWAM MA 01001-1920 541511

T11098454BUS FARM CREDIT FINANCIAL PARTNERS | AGAWAM MA 01001-1920 541511

T11098457BUS FARO CONSTRUCTION LLC 2415 E BISMARK AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 236115
509 868 7477

T11098458BUS GLUCK BUILDING CO CALABASAS HILLS CA 91301 238390
818 880 8220
Gluck, Daniel F; Gluck, Tt

T11098459BUS HOLMERS HOME ALTERATIONS DEER PARK WA 541410
509 953 6903
Holm, John B Jr

T11098452BUS KINDLE PRODUCE 1604 W MAXWELL AVE SPOKANE WA 00000 484220

509 218 2356

Kindle, Vernon

Description

Computer and Software Stores

Computer and Software Stores

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Custom Computer Programming
Services

Custom Computer Programming
Services

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Other Building Finishing
Contractors

Interior Design Services

Specialized Freight (except Used
Goods) Trucking, Local
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9/28/2011

T11098455BUS

T11098460BUS

T11098461BUS

T11098456BUS

T11098450BUS

T11098446BUS

T11098462BUS

T11098447BUS

T11098448BUS

T11000451TEM

KURT R LENT
503 875 5996

Lent, Kurt

LILLY USAINC
317 276 2000

Lechleiter, John C; Armita

LILLY USAINC
317 276 2000

Lechleiter, John C; Armita

MURRAY SMITH & ASSOCIATES INC
503 225 9010

Alvarez, Celeste; Leibbrar
James

R & R AUTO SALES
509 995 0228

Matlock, Ron; Matlock, Rt

RAIN NETWORKS
425 893 9800

Stemans, Robert; Ware, M

SIGN CORP
509 921 9164

Sherick, Joseph L; Shericl

SKC COMMUNICATION PRODUCTS LL(
913 422 4222

Vedock, Tray; Ammeen, C

VIVO
208 277 9094

Rainey, Dale; Rainey, Sha

ALLURE SALON

Murray, Lori

7112 N STANDARD ST SPOKANE WA 00000

INDIANAPOLIS IN 46285-0002

INDIANAPOLIS IN 46285-0002

157 S HOWARD ST SPOKANE WA 00000

1521 E SPRAGUE AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

BOTHELL WA

131 N ALTAMONT ST SPOKANE WA 00000

SHAWNEE KS 66227

808 W MAIN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

8424 N NEVADA ST SPOKANE WA 00000

485310 Taxi Service

541613 Marketing Consulting Services

541613 Marketing Consulting Services

541330 Engineering Services

44112 Used Car Dealers

541512 Computer Systems Design

Services

238210 Electrical Contractors

541519

Other Computer Related Service

448140 Family Clothing Stores

812112

Beauty Salons
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Lic#
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9/27/2011

T11000450TEM

T11098403BUS

T11098397BUS

T11098395BUS

T11098401BUS

T11098402BUS

T11098400BUS

T11098158BUS

T11098155BUS

T11098154BUS

LET'S PARTY

Sandlin, Donald

LITTLE RED CHAIR LLC
509 714 3041

Bedard, Shannon

MOORE'S CLEANING SERVICE
509 218 6672

Moore, Lisa A; Moore, Tin

NEEL WEB SERVICES
509 326 6557

Neel, Tiffany; Neel, Oscar

PACIFIC LAWN MAINTENANCE
509 844 8436

Demers, Joshua

PACIFIC LAWN MAINTENANCE
509 844 8436

Demers, Joshua

SYMBIOTIC ENTERPRISES
509 534 3042

Davis, Cory; Davis, April

AMORE COUNSELING SERVICES
509 230 9091

Rizzardi, Sheree

CONTRACT NURSING SERVICES
509 926 6315

Short, Zoe

FLAMIN' JOE'S
509 465 5052

Guthrie, Sally Blakely

1602 N DIVSION ST SPOKANE WA 99201

1413 W MAIN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

2005 W 27TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99224

5520 N WALNUT ST SPOKANE WA 00000

SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99016

SPOKANE VALLEY WA 99016

1628 E 15TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99203

59 E QUEEN AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

2620 E 29TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99223

453998 All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores

624190 Other Individual and Family
Services

56172 Janitorial Services

541519 Other Computer Related Service

561730 Landscaping Services

561730 Landscaping Services

541611 Administrative Management and
General Management Consulting
Services

624190 Other Individual and Family
Services

621399 Offices of All Other Miscellaneou
Health Practitioners

72241 Drinking Places (Alcoholic
Beverages)
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T11098156BUS

T11098165BUS

T11098161BUS

T11098159BUS

T11098157BUS

T11098163BUS

T11098164BUS

T11098162BUS

T11098229BUS

T11098160BUS

T11098205BUS

FLASH FIX COMPUTERS
888 332 2039

Murphy, Darrin
HIGBEE CONSTRUCTION INC

Higbee, Darin; Higbee, An

HILDEGARD APOTHECARY LLC
509 624 1491

Popella, Bernadette

JOHNLYNN
509 270 2964

Sichiro, Beslynn

PAPAS JUNK
509 475 3018

Bass, Robert

PIERSON FIRE PROTECTION
509 939 3206

Pierson, Bret

SANDHU TRADING COMPANY
509 216 5239

Sandhu, Balwinder Singh

SEPIA PHOTO PROMOTIONS
936 372 3111

Angelo, Jeffry

SULLIVAN & DAUGHTER
509 458 4428

Lueder, Megan

TOP SHOT CONSTRUCTION LLC
509 926 8688

King, Brandon

VICTIM SALES
509 880 5291

Raridan, Tim; Raridan, Vic

3203 N SMITH ST SPOKANE WA 99207

NINE MILE FALLS WA 99026

32 W 2ND AVE SPOKANE WA 99201

1409 E 30TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99203

3005 E MISSION AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

14905 N GLENEDEN ST SPOKANE WA 00000

LIBERTY LAKE WA 99019

4750 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000

ELK WA

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

1217 W MAXWELL AVE SPOKANE WA 99205

811212

236118

453998

561720

453310

812990

45322

541921

238320

236115

448140

Description

Computer and Office Machine
Repair and Maintenance

Residential Remodelers

All Other Miscellaneous Store
Retailers (except Tobacco Stores

Janitorial Services

Used Merchandise Stores

All Other Personal Services

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Store

Photography Studios, Portrait

Painting and Wall Covering

Contractors

New Single-Family Housing
Construction (except Operative
Builders)

Family Clothing Stores
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T11098166BUS

9/26/2011
T11098124BUS

T11098125BUS

T11098117BUS

T11098118BUS

T11098127BUS

T11098123BUS

T11098126BUS

T11098122BUS

T11098120BUS

9/23/2011

ZIPS DRIVE IN
509 328 0380

Faught, Jennifer; Faught, .

ALTUKHOV MASSAGE THERAPY
509 838 7973

Altukhov, Andrey

BLACKOUT ELECTRIC
509 362 4648

Black, Vance

BLACKSTAR LIMOUSINE SERVICE INC
509 928 5466

Morley, Patrick

CARBON CYCLE INVESTMENTS
509 242 3036

King, Tim; Skinner, Ryan

JEANNA DILLING
509 838 8826

Graham, Jeanna

LIGHTHOUSE IMPORT AUTO PARTS LL
509 483 3200

Olson, Mel; Mcwilliams, P:

PEDALS 2 PEOPLE

Mattana, Liza

SARAH A WELCH
509 218 8570

Rice, Sarah A
ZOOMSYSTEMS

1320 N DIVISION ST SPOKANE WA 00000 72211

3324 S GRAND BLVD SPOKANE WA 00000 621399

3411 N MARGUERITE RD SPOKANE WA 00000

238210

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

48532

1727 E SPRINGFIELD AVE SPOKANE WA 99202 523991

336 S SHERMAN ST SPOKANE WA 99202-1436

812112

3620 N NEVADA ST SPOKANE WA 00000

811111

1527 E 16TH AVE SPOKANE WA 99203

81149

2009 S RUSTLE ST SPOKANE WA 00000

45322

SAN FRANCISCO CA 454210

Description

Full-Service Restaurants

Offices of All Other Miscellaneou
Health Practitioners

Electrical Contractors

Limousine Service

Trust, Fiduciary, and Custody

Activities

Beauty Salons

General Automotive Repair

Other Personal and Household

Goods Repair and Maintenance

Gift, Novelty, and Souvenir Store

Vending Machine Operators

Page 5 of 6



Date

Lic#

Title

Site Address

NAIC/SIC

T11097952BUS

T11097955BUS

T11097951BUS

T11097954BUS

T11097953BUS

T11097950BUS

T11097982BUS

T11097949BUS

ANYTIME CLEANING SERVICES
509 216 4279

Hess, Brad

BRIAN COLLINS
509 389 6109

Collins, Brian

DANIELLE ELLIS
509 325 4278

Harris, Danielle

DON ADAIR INC
509 536 8547

Adair, Donald C

FARMGIRLFIT
509 747 2330

Niemann, Mark F; Niemar
Leong, Ryan B

KENT ADAMS CONSULTING LLC
509 216 0891

Adams, Kent

MICHAEL RODGERS
509 362 1095

Rodgers, Michael

VERTICAL OPTIONS LLC
509 951 6416

Friesen, Wade H; Friesen

1506 N MONROE ST SPOKANE WA 99201

SPOKANE VALLEY WA

1812 N WASHINGTON ST SPOKANE WA 99205

2438 E GLENN CT SPOKANE WA 00000

128 S SHERMAN ST SPOKANE WA 99202

444 W 22ND AVE SPOKANE WA 00000

203 E LACROSSE AVE SPOKANE WA 99207

1601 S COOK ST SPOKANE WA 00000

561720

485310

812112

561499

812990

541613

485310

811310

Description

Janitorial Services

Taxi Service

Beauty Salons

All Other Business Support

Services

All Other Personal Services

Marketing Consulting Services

Taxi Service

Commercial and Industrial
Machinery and Equipment (excej
Automotive and Electronic) Repa
and Maintenance
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